
Castellarano Rd 6 125 Senior - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 8 SAVIOLI R. - Husqvarna 1:52.837
Miglior T.

1 2:38.121 16:48:24.451

2 1:54.377 16:50:18.828

3 2:13.455 16:52:32.283

4 1:53.012 16:54:25.295

5 2:34.048 16:56:59.343

6 1:52.837 16:58:52.180

7 2:53.667 17:01:45.847

8 2:00.017 17:03:45.864

9 1:53.702 17:05:39.566

 Po. 2 - # 149 RICCIUTELLI P. - KTM + 01.184
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.174 16:47:10.000

2 1:57.439 16:49:07.439

3 1:56.368 16:51:03.807

4 2:22.491 16:53:26.298

5 1:54.978 16:55:21.276

6 3:04.016 16:58:25.292

7 2:09.969 17:00:35.261

8 1:54.021 17:02:29.282

9 2:13.454 17:04:42.736

 Po. 3 - # 492 ZECCHIN J. - TM + 03.713
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.901 16:48:09.222

2 1:57.354 16:50:06.576

3 2:49.098 16:52:55.674

4 1:56.773 16:54:52.447

5 8:00.421 17:02:52.868

6 1:56.550 17:04:49.418

 Po. 4 - # 143 MUNARI M. - KTM + 04.038
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.645 16:46:51.673

2 1:58.027 16:48:49.700

3 2:13.497 16:51:03.197

4 1:57.360 16:53:00.557

5 3:51.950 16:56:52.507

6 1:56.875 16:58:49.382

7 2:24.787 17:01:14.169

8 1:57.940 17:03:12.109

9 2:14.330 17:05:26.439

 Po. 5 - # 101 LAURENZI A. - KTM + 04.749
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.468 16:48:18.084

2 2:00.511 16:50:18.595

3 2:15.044 16:52:33.639

4 1:57.586 16:54:31.225

5 1:58.791 16:56:30.016

6 2:52.696 16:59:22.712

7 3:01.099 17:02:23.811

8 2:16.594 17:04:40.405

 Po. 6 - # 725 GORINI A. - Yamaha + 04.853
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.741 16:46:53.197

2 1:58.459 16:48:51.656

3 2:09.065 16:51:00.721

4 1:58.023 16:52:58.744

5 3:05.716 16:56:04.460

6 1:57.690 16:58:02.150

7 1:58.355 17:00:00.505

8 2:17.326 17:02:17.831

9 1:58.934 17:04:16.765

10 1:59.122 17:06:15.887

 Po. 7 - # 510 MATTEUCCI N. - Husqvarna + 04.958
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.465 16:47:02.677

2 1:59.736 16:49:02.413

3 2:13.951 16:51:16.364

4 2:12.737 16:53:29.101

5 1:57.900 16:55:27.001

6 1:57.795 16:57:24.796

7 2:20.375 16:59:45.171

8 1:58.149 17:01:43.320

9 2:03.613 17:03:46.933

10 1:58.215 17:05:45.148

 Po. 8 - # 812 ZAMPINO D. - KTM + 05.378
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.610 16:48:02.552

2 2:02.789 16:50:05.341

3 2:28.660 16:52:34.001

4 1:58.802 16:54:32.803

5 2:29.280 16:57:02.083

6 1:58.215 16:59:00.298

7 3:55.802 17:02:56.100

8 1:58.325 17:04:54.425

 Po. 9 - # 555 DISETTI M. - KTM + 05.709
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.968 16:47:26.927

2 2:00.136 16:49:27.063

3 1:59.257 16:51:26.320

4 3:20.932 16:54:47.252

5 2:13.433 16:57:00.685

6 1:58.546 16:58:59.231

7 2:19.580 17:01:18.811

8 1:59.810 17:03:18.621

9 2:01.200 17:05:19.821

 Po. 10 - # 522 PIUMI M. - KTM + 06.445
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.037 16:47:04.227

2 2:06.192 16:49:10.419

3 1:59.282 16:51:09.701

4 1:59.385 16:53:09.086

5 1:59.650 16:55:08.736

6 2:00.150 16:57:08.886

7 2:20.179 16:59:29.065

8 2:03.209 17:01:32.274

9 2:01.110 17:03:33.384

10 2:00.817 17:05:34.201

 Po. 11 - # 461 TEDESCO A. - KTM + 06.870
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.228 16:47:52.020

2 2:00.697 16:49:52.717

3 2:18.638 16:52:11.355

4 1:59.707 16:54:11.062

5 2:26.866 16:56:37.928

6 2:00.950 16:58:38.878

7 3:11.158 17:01:50.036

8 2:30.945 17:04:20.981

9 3:21.534 17:07:42.515

Fastest lap: 1:52.837 
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Castellarano Rd 6 125 Senior - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 73 TAGLIOLI L. - KTM + 07.660
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.637 16:46:54.119

2 2:02.946 16:48:57.065

3 2:07.470 16:51:04.535

4 2:00.497 16:53:05.032

5 2:13.496 16:55:18.528

6 3:34.905 16:58:53.433

7 2:21.555 17:01:14.988

8 2:01.329 17:03:16.317

9 2:26.726 17:05:43.043

 Po. 13 - # 184 STORTI A. - KTM + 08.043
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.214 16:48:36.059

2 2:02.032 16:50:38.091

3 2:20.005 16:52:58.096

4 2:00.880 16:54:58.976

5 2:29.208 16:57:28.184

6 2:30.796 16:59:58.980

7 2:29.502 17:02:28.482

8 2:32.995 17:05:01.477

 Po. 14 - # 141 TENTI R. - Husqvarna + 08.050
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.937 16:48:12.132

2 2:03.451 16:50:15.583

3 2:18.839 16:52:34.422

4 2:01.200 16:54:35.622

5 2:29.194 16:57:04.816

6 2:00.887 16:59:05.703

7 2:47.216 17:01:52.919

8 2:01.202 17:03:54.121

9 2:29.703 17:06:23.824

 Po. 15 - # 107 ZANETTI L. - KTM + 08.160
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.119 16:46:53.696

2 2:22.790 16:49:16.486

3 2:01.243 16:51:17.729

4 2:53.905 16:54:11.634

5 2:00.997 16:56:12.631

6 2:43.438 16:58:56.069

7 2:01.475 17:00:57.544

8 2:02.179 17:02:59.723

9 2:35.131 17:05:34.854

 Po. 16 - # 158 MAIOLANI G. - Husqvarna + 08.407
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.766 16:46:45.616

2 3:49.527 16:50:35.143

3 2:02.101 16:52:37.244

4 2:11.097 16:54:48.341

5 2:05.442 16:56:53.783

6 2:01.244 16:58:55.027

7 2:52.010 17:01:47.037

8 2:01.979 17:03:49.016

9 2:02.145 17:05:51.161

 Po. 17 - # 618 CHIODI P. - KTM + 08.756
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.343 16:46:54.984

2 2:04.128 16:48:59.112

3 2:16.364 16:51:15.476

4 2:03.134 16:53:18.610

5 2:15.560 16:55:34.170

6 2:01.593 16:57:35.763

7 2:20.031 16:59:56.117

8 2:02.611 17:01:58.728

9 2:28.614 17:04:27.342

10 2:02.385 17:06:29.727

 Po. 18 - # 221 CIPRIANI A. - KTM + 09.074
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.318 16:47:10.402

2 2:03.670 16:49:14.072

3 2:04.775 16:51:18.847

4 3:20.660 16:54:39.507

5 2:02.543 16:56:42.050

6 2:41.120 16:59:23.170

7 2:02.245 17:01:25.415

8 2:30.015 17:03:55.430

9 2:01.911 17:05:57.341

 Po. 19 - # 303 GIANERA S. - Yamaha + 09.081
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.395 16:47:28.470

2 2:05.370 16:49:33.840

3 2:04.508 16:51:38.348

4 3:25.875 16:55:04.223

5 2:03.889 16:57:08.112

6 2:02.244 16:59:10.356

7 3:16.164 17:02:26.520

8 2:02.716 17:04:29.236

9 2:01.918 17:06:31.154

 Po. 20 - # 332 CASADEI S. - Husqvarna + 09.297
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.373 16:47:44.575

2 2:27.363 16:50:11.938

3 2:02.476 16:52:14.414

4 5:23.822 16:57:38.236

5 2:14.036 16:59:52.272

6 2:02.134 17:01:54.406

7 2:10.046 17:04:04.452

8 2:06.601 17:06:11.053

 Po. 21 - # 100 GALLETTI M. - KTM + 09.721
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.038 16:47:35.839

2 2:22.957 16:49:58.796

3 2:03.578 16:52:02.374

4 2:39.018 16:54:41.392

5 2:02.558 16:56:43.950

6 3:19.306 17:00:03.256

7 2:03.747 17:02:07.003

8 2:07.934 17:04:14.937

9 2:48.667 17:07:03.604

 Po. 22 - # 18 GOFFREDI L. - Yamaha + 10.053
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.733 16:48:25.413

2 2:04.049 16:50:29.462

3 2:05.207 16:52:34.669

4 6:45.258 16:59:19.927

5 2:02.890 17:01:22.817

6 2:05.199 17:03:28.016

7 2:04.743 17:05:32.759

Fastest lap: 1:52.837 
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Castellarano Rd 6 125 Senior - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 23 - # 336 VOLPE M. - Husqvarna + 10.100
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.379 16:47:14.671

2 2:02.937 16:49:17.608

3 2:26.679 16:51:44.287

4 2:03.352 16:53:47.639

5 2:35.679 16:56:23.318

6 2:04.914 16:58:28.232

7 2:44.284 17:01:12.516

8 2:05.252 17:03:17.768

9 2:54.636 17:06:12.404

 Po. 24 - # 831 DAL PEZZO M. - Yamaha + 10.115
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.390 16:47:16.673

2 2:03.819 16:49:20.492

3 2:02.952 16:51:23.444

4 2:27.918 16:53:51.362

5 2:03.180 16:55:54.542

6 3:02.157 16:58:56.699

7 2:10.968 17:01:07.667

8 2:02.991 17:03:10.658

9 2:16.819 17:05:27.477

 Po. 25 - # 533 BANDINI F. - Husqvarna + 10.142
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.919 16:47:20.493

2 2:05.856 16:49:26.349

3 2:31.120 16:51:57.469

4 2:19.177 16:54:16.646

5 2:02.979 16:56:19.625

6 3:47.316 17:00:06.941

7 2:03.223 17:02:10.164

8 2:32.871 17:04:43.035

 Po. 26 - # 935 MANAGLIA A. - KTM + 10.150
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.749 16:47:37.615

2 2:04.512 16:49:42.127

3 2:06.894 16:51:49.021

4 2:58.804 16:54:47.825

5 2:17.758 16:57:05.583

6 2:03.737 16:59:09.320

7 3:35.847 17:02:45.167

8 2:02.987 17:04:48.154

 Po. 27 - # 78 MORESCO A. - KTM + 11.617
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.897 16:47:43.071

2 2:05.108 16:49:48.179

3 3:57.471 16:53:45.650

4 2:04.917 16:55:50.567

5 3:25.729 16:59:16.296

6 2:04.708 17:01:21.004

7 2:40.492 17:04:01.496

8 2:04.454 17:06:05.950

 Po. 28 - # 173 FALSER G. - Yamaha + 11.965
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.215 16:47:29.282

2 2:06.374 16:49:35.656

3 2:24.821 16:52:00.477

4 2:06.054 16:54:06.531

5 2:05.733 16:56:12.264

6 2:05.705 16:58:17.969

7 3:53.541 17:02:11.510

8 2:04.802 17:04:16.312

9 2:06.482 17:06:22.794

 Po. 29 - # 400 BRESCIANI E. - TM + 12.050
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.073 16:47:30.901

2 2:05.630 16:49:36.531

3 2:24.926 16:52:01.457

4 2:21.543 16:54:23.000

5 2:04.887 16:56:27.887

6 2:40.801 16:59:08.688

7 2:05.951 17:01:14.639

8 2:47.486 17:04:02.125

9 2:05.750 17:06:07.875

 Po. 30 - # 381 GORINI S. - Husqvarna + 12.295
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.426 16:47:33.078

2 2:07.697 16:49:40.775

3 2:05.132 16:51:45.907

4 2:18.439 16:54:04.346

5 2:05.206 16:56:09.552

6 2:25.137 16:58:34.689

7 2:05.245 17:00:39.934

8 2:20.352 17:03:00.286

9 2:22.386 17:05:22.672

 Po. 31 - # 89 MARZOVILLA B. - Yamaha + 12.565
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.906 16:47:28.188

2 2:06.935 16:49:35.123

3 2:06.051 16:51:41.174

4 2:45.611 16:54:26.785

5 2:05.402 16:56:32.187

6 2:51.533 16:59:23.720

7 2:05.431 17:01:29.151

8 2:06.380 17:03:35.531

9 2:49.430 17:06:24.961

 Po. 32 - # 124 CAVINA R. - Yamaha + 13.269
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.207 16:47:05.215

2 2:08.356 16:49:13.571

3 2:15.985 16:51:29.556

4 2:06.208 16:53:35.764

5 4:03.761 16:57:39.525

6 2:08.170 16:59:47.695

7 2:06.106 17:01:53.801

8 2:16.148 17:04:09.949

9 2:07.729 17:06:17.678

 Po. 33 - # 41 PELACCHI F. - KTM + 13.380
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.831 16:47:40.115

2 2:06.553 16:49:46.668

3 2:26.747 16:52:13.415

4 2:06.217 16:54:19.632

5 3:52.526 16:58:12.158

6 2:06.892 17:00:19.050

7 2:18.531 17:02:37.581

8 2:06.487 17:04:44.068

Fastest lap: 1:52.837 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 34 - # 151 VIGNI D. - KTM + 13.660
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.937 16:47:11.889

2 2:08.008 16:49:19.897

3 4:10.425 16:53:30.322

4 2:06.497 16:55:36.819

5 2:28.955 16:58:05.774

6 2:08.917 17:00:15.074

7 3:41.360 17:03:56.434

8 2:28.183 17:06:24.617

 Po. 35 - # 855 RAMON D. - Yamaha + 13.790
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.578 16:47:43.834

2 2:11.066 16:49:54.900

3 2:09.753 16:52:04.653

4 2:08.707 16:54:13.360

5 2:27.080 16:56:40.440

6 2:07.770 16:58:48.210

7 2:10.170 17:00:58.677

8 2:25.480 17:03:24.157

9 2:06.627 17:05:30.784

 Po. 36 - # 51 MOSCATELLI M. - Yamaha + 16.523
Diff. Primo

1 3:06.939 16:48:28.318

2 2:10.857 16:50:39.175

3 2:10.276 16:52:49.451

4 2:50.425 16:55:39.876

5 2:11.629 16:57:51.505

6 2:53.645 17:00:45.150

7 2:09.360 17:02:54.510

8 2:50.241 17:05:44.751

 Po. 37 - # 712 ALFANO M. - KTM + 17.587
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.890 16:48:10.703

2 2:12.908 16:50:23.611

3 2:21.517 16:52:45.128

4 2:11.065 16:54:56.193

5 2:11.078 16:57:07.271

6 2:22.706 16:59:29.977

7 2:10.424 17:01:40.401

8 2:12.341 17:03:52.742

9 2:46.877 17:06:39.619

 Po. 38 - # 188 NOVELLO P. - Husqvarna + 18.107
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.650 16:47:17.860

2 2:12.341 16:49:30.201

3 2:12.604 16:51:42.805

4 2:16.464 16:53:59.269

5 2:14.000 16:56:13.269

6 2:27.682 16:58:40.951

7 2:10.944 17:00:51.895

8 2:35.089 17:03:26.984

9 2:12.388 17:05:39.372

 Po. 39 - # 884 GRILLI A. - KTM + 20.018
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.112 16:47:54.150

2 2:12.855 16:50:07.005

3 2:15.075 16:52:22.080

4 2:32.746 16:54:54.826

5 2:16.011 16:57:10.837

6 2:38.829 16:59:49.666

7 2:15.080 17:02:04.746

8 2:42.986 17:04:47.732

 Po. 40 - # 210 SERVIDEI F. - Yamaha + 22.374
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.261 16:47:47.068

2 2:18.857 16:50:05.925

3 2:15.211 16:52:21.136

4 5:19.009 16:57:40.145

5 2:30.063 17:00:10.208

6 2:25.277 17:02:35.485

7 2:50.137 17:05:25.622

Fastest lap: 1:52.837 
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